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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Kbégel + 3 AXEL + SAF + 2.73M HEIGHT

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Accessories

Description
WK0S002400083168

€ 3.950,-
Box body
2007

WK0S002400083168

WK0S002400083168

3

0 km

- Tpucks
Other \J) @@@@@W@@@ﬂ

39.000 kg

32.000 kg

7.000 kg
1.392 cm

255 cm

1.361 cm

247 cm

273 cm

Rear doors
Stairs
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